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Village of Groton
Pur chased Power Statenent

Dat e: _10/ 20/ 00 St atenent No.: _30
Applicable to billings as explained in the Village's Concurrence
Tariff and on Leaf No. 53 of the New York Minicipal Power
Agency's Generic Tariff.
1. Present Purchased Power Cost per kWhl/........... $ .021470

Base Purchased Power Costs per kWh .............. $ .012556

Difference, Per kKWh ... ... ... ... . . . ... .. .. ... . ... $ .008914

AR

Aﬁpllcable to bills rendered on or after
e effective date of this statenent, the
FErchased ower adj ustnent per

Factor of Adjustnent for Distribution Efficiency.. 1.067515

i ne ine 4) will be ....................... $ .009515

6. For MEUA ener eff|C|enc rogram
(add .001 to Py y prog

1/ PRESENT PURCHASED POWER COST PER KWH CALCULATI ON

INe 5). ... .. $ .000000

i Power Bill Total Amount Due .......... e $35, 031. 28
NYMPA Bill Total Amount Due_glf applicable)...$ 00000.00
Estimat ed Wheeling Charge (if applicable)..... $ 00000. 00

ii. Surcharge (Refund), if applicable:

a. Description.39A Hydro Trans. Ratchet Cred.$ 4, 005.00
b. Description...... ... ... .. .. .. i $ 0. 00
c. Description......... ... .. ... $ 0. 00

iti. Total ( Linei. plus/mnus Line ii.) ........... $31, 026. 28

iv. Delivered kVWh. . ... ... ... .. . 1, 445, 093

V. Present purchased power cost per kW

(Line iit. Dvided by Line iv.)................. $ 0.021470

Ef fective Date: 10/ 25/00

Cancel | ed by Statenent PPA Nunber 31 Effective 11/27/2000

CANCELLED
10/ 25/ 2000



